1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica
Classificazione

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910970211103321

Kowalski Robin M

Cyberbullying : bullying in the digital age / / Robin M. Kowalski, Susan
P. Limber, Patricia W. Agatston

Chichester, West Sussex, UK ; ; Malden, MA, : Wiley-Blackwell, 2012

9786613615954
9781444356939
1444356933
9781280586125
1280586125
9781444356922
1444356925

[2nd ed.]
1 online resource (296 p.)

PSY039000

LimberSue
AgatstonPatricia W

302.34/3

Cyberbullying
Bullying

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Cyberbullying: Bullying in the Digital Age; Contents; Foreword; Preface;
1 Introduction; 2 Children's Experiences with Traditional Forms of
Bullying; 3 What Is Cyberbullying?; 4 Current Research on
Cyberbullying; 5 What Parents Can Do; 6 What Educators Can Do; 7
Laws and Policies; 8 Conclusion; References; Author Index; Subject
Index

Psychologists explore the reality of cyberbullies Millions of children are
affected by bullies each year. Advances in social media, email, instant
messaging, and cell phones, however, have moved bullying from a
schoolyard fear to a constant threat. The second edition of
Cyberbullying offers the most current information on this constantly-
evolving issue and outlines the unique concerns and challenges it
raises for children, parents, and educators. Authored by psychologists
who are internationally recognized as experts in this field, the text uses



the latest research in thi



