

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910970211103321
Autore	Kowalski Robin M
Titolo	Cyberbullying : bullying in the digital age // Robin M. Kowalski, Susan P. Limber, Patricia W. Agatston
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Chichester, West Sussex, UK ; ; Malden, MA, : Wiley-Blackwell, 2012
ISBN	9786613615954 9781444356939 1444356933 9781280586125 1280586125 9781444356922 1444356925
Edizione	[2nd ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (296 p.)
Classificazione	PSY039000
Altri autori (Persone)	LimberSue AgatstonPatricia W
Disciplina	302.34/3
Soggetti	Cyberbullying Bullying
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Cyberbullying: Bullying in the Digital Age; Contents; Foreword; Preface; 1 Introduction; 2 Children's Experiences with Traditional Forms of Bullying; 3 What Is Cyberbullying?; 4 Current Research on Cyberbullying; 5 What Parents Can Do; 6 What Educators Can Do; 7 Laws and Policies; 8 Conclusion; References; Author Index; Subject Index
Sommario/riassunto	Psychologists explore the reality of cyberbullies Millions of children are affected by bullies each year. Advances in social media, email, instant messaging, and cell phones, however, have moved bullying from a schoolyard fear to a constant threat. The second edition of Cyberbullying offers the most current information on this constantly-evolving issue and outlines the unique concerns and challenges it raises for children, parents, and educators. Authored by psychologists who are internationally recognized as experts in this field, the text uses

the latest research in thi
